
Additional Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2012

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,106,007
3,306,221

265,122
109,830,276
10,844,536
6,709,947

17,257,294
1.59

1,162,586

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 2012 thru 2015

As of August 24, 2015

(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

2013

To Date
1 Year Ago

2013

To Date
Crop Year

2014

To Date
1 Year Ago

2014

Prev Week
Crop Year

2014

To Date
Crop Year

2015

Prev Week
Crop Year

2015

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

3,448,092
279,473

116,478,753
11,536,457
7,030,273

11,997,250
1.04

1,163,647
3,454,257

280,062
116,487,628
11,541,790
7,033,470

12,020,409
1.04

1,121,255
3,343,336

271,821
99,405,270
9,501,730
5,773,237
1,808,144

0.19

1,152,523
3,457,532

279,905
103,042,471

9,820,680
5,965,916
9,039,259

0.92

1,152,446
3,457,408

279,877
103,003,407

9,814,384
5,963,175
9,023,315

0.92

1,101,387
3,318,339

271,210
89,666,816
9,041,641
5,578,624
1,076,513

0.12

1,129,194
3,424,456

278,447
92,646,650
9,327,767
5,758,747
1,264,097

0.14

67,727
137,411
17,510

7,266,226
264,415
264,415
83,667

0.32

1,173,734
3,443,632

282,632
117,096,502
11,108,951
6,974,362

17,340,961
1.56

60,340
126,311
15,985

7,244,387
259,532
259,532
45,816

0.18

60,354
125,878
15,920

7,212,899
258,302
258,302
46,076

0.18

52,518
113,867
14,128

6,565,216
235,044
235,044
11,397

0.05

54,382
118,796
14,774

6,801,588
244,159
244,159
36,153

0.15

54,379
118,775
14,771

6,801,376
244,123
244,123
36,159

0.15

44,154
96,498
12,280

6,131,310
130,313
130,313

6,486
0.05

45,395
99,972
12,742

6,270,432
133,552
133,552

7,550
0.06

1,222,926
3,574,403

295,458
123,723,140
11,795,989
7,289,805

12,043,066
1.02

1,224,001
3,580,135

295,982
123,700,527
11,800,092
7,291,772

12,066,485
1.02

1,173,773
3,457,203

285,949
105,970,486

9,736,774
6,008,281
1,819,541

0.19

1,206,905
3,576,328

294,679
109,844,059
10,064,839
6,210,075
9,075,412

0.90

1,206,825
3,576,183

294,648
109,804,783
10,058,507
6,207,298
9,059,474

0.90

1,145,541
3,414,837

283,490
95,798,126
9,171,954
5,708,937
1,082,999

0.12

1,174,589
3,524,428

291,189
98,917,082
9,461,319
5,892,299
1,271,647

0.13


